附表6—2


大规模国土绿化工程规划表（生态廊道建设）

	单位
	廊道

名称
	现状
	规划

	
	
	已绿化但未达标
	适宜绿化但未绿化

里程（km）
	合计
	新造
	更新

	
	
	里程

（km）
	已绿化面积

（亩）
	
	里程

（km）
	绿化面积

（亩）
	里程

（km）
	绿化面积

（亩）
	里程

（km）
	绿化面积（亩）

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	济源
	合计
	1341.60
	30945.00
	77.77
	111.10
	21300.00
	111.10
	21300.00
	
	

	
	黄河干流
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	淮河干流
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	南水北调

干渠
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	高铁
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	高速公路
	30.00
	2700.00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	四大水系

一、二级支流
	105.00
	1575.00
	47.32
	67.60
	7400.00
	67.60
	7400.00
	
	

	
	其他廊道
	1206.60
	26670.00
	30.45
	43.50
	13900.00
	43.50
	13900.00
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